Cislo

DF2016/3111
DF2016/3112
DF2016/3113
DF2016/3114
DF2016/3115
DF2016/3116
DF2016/3117

Suma U¢&tovny datur Predmet 1

119,47 25.04.2016
120 25.04.2016
55,5 25.04.2016

3 25.04.2016

14 02.05.2016

24 02.05.2016
912,41 02.05.2016

ZS, bytovky

Priprava naslednej monitorovacej spravy
mobil

telekomunikacéné sluzby

Stravovanie deti v HM

odpad

odpad

RC/ICO

36570460
45541558
35763469
35697270
00322211
36211451
36211451

Meno/nazov

VVS Kosice

MJM Group s. r. 0.
Slovak Telekom a.s.

Orange Slovensko a.s.

Obec Kruzlov
FURA s.r.o.
FURA s.r.o.

Mesto/Obe
Kosice
Kurov
Bratislava
Bratislava
Kruzlov
Rozhanovci
Rozhanovci
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